
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

172 

127 

164 

361 

15 

186 

229 

203 

81 

Name 

Claudio GRISPINO 

Marcel KERN 

Kaja GRAF 

Max LEUTENSTORFER 

Roger MAMIE 

Adrian LEIMGRUBER 

Christian BERLINGER 

Juerg JUCKER 

Mark GRAF 

Class 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

1:17.099 

1:18.068 

1:18.138 

1:19.017 

1:20.569 

1:20.763 

1:22.629 

1:23.583 

1:25.669 

Diff 

0.969 

1.039 

1.918 

3.470 

3.664 

5.530 

6.484 

8.570 

Gap 

0.969 

0.070 

0.879 

1.552 

0.194 

1.866 

0.954 

2.086 

B e s t  S p e e d  

1 0 9 , 7 2 9  

1 0 8 , 3 6 7  

1 0 8 , 2 7 0  

1 0 7 , 0 6 6  

1 0 5 , 0 0 3  

1 0 4 , 7 5 1  

1 0 2 , 3 8 5  

1 0 1 , 2 1 7  

9 8 , 7 5 2  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/08/2023 10:43:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
FELD 1 - 2 

Gaudi - Lauf 1 Feld 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:33:44 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

20/08/2023 10:30 


